GAME LICENSE FEES

LICENSE DESCRIPTION
Resident

Firearms Hunting
Firearms Hunting (16 & 17 year olds)
Junior Firearms Hunting (12-15 year olds)

Inland Fishing

Inland Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)

Marine Fishing (Season)

Marine Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)

Marine Fishing (1 day)

Marine Fishing (1 day) (16 & 17 year olds)
All Waters Fishing

All Waters Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)
Trout & Salmon Stamp

Trapping
Trapping (16 & 17 year olds)
Junior Trapping (12-15 year olds)

Senior (Individual or Combination Hunt, Inland Fish, Trapping) Lifetime
Senior Marine Fishing - Season
Trout & Salmon Stamp

Firearms Hunting & Inland Fishing

Firearms Hunting & Inland Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)

Firearms Hunting & Marine Fishing

Firearms Hunting & Marine Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)
Combination Hunting & All Waters Fishing

Combination Hunting & All Waters Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)
Archery Deer/Small Game & All Waters Fishing

Archery Deer/Small Game & All Waters Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)

Archery Deer/Small Game

Archery Deer/Small Game (16 & 17 year olds)

Junior Archery (12-15)

Private Land Shotgun/Rifle

Private Land Muzzleloader

State Land No-Lottery Shotgun

State Land Muzzleloader

CT Resident Bird Conservation Stamp

CT Resident Bird Conservation Stamp (12 - 17 year olds)

CT Migratory Bird Conservation Stamp (Now combined with HIP Permit)
CT Migratory Bird Conservation Stamp (Now combined with HIP Permit) (12 - 17 year olds)

Non-Resident

Firearms Hunting
Junior Firearms (12-15)

Trapping

Inland Fishing (Season)
Inland Fishing (3 Days)
Marine Fishing (Season)
Marine Fishing (3 days)
All Waters Fishing

Trout & Salmon Stamp

Combination Hunting & Inland Fishing

Combination Hunting & Marine Fishing

Combination Hunting & All Waters Fishing

3-day Out-of-State Bird Hunting License (12 & older)

(must also purchase a CT Resident Game Bird and/or Migratory

Bird Conservation Stamp, depending on what species is being hunted).

FEE

$19.00
$10.00
$11.00

$28.00
$14.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$32.00
$16.00
$5.00

$34.00
$17.00
$11.00

$0.00
$0.00
$5.00

$38.00
$19.00
$25.00
$13.00
$40.00
$20.00
$65.00
$33.00

$41.00
$21.00
$10.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$28.00
$14.00
$17.00

$9.00

$91.00
$11.00

$250.00

$55.00
$22.00
$15.00
$8.00
$63.00
$5.00

$110.00

$94.00
$120.00

$35.00



GAME LICENSE FEES

Deer/Small Game Archery $135.00
Junior Archery (12-15) $19.00
Private Land Shotgun/Rifle $68.00
Private Land Muzzleloader $68.00
State Land No-Lottery Shotgun $68.00

State Land Muzzleloader $68.00



