## LICENSE DESCRIPTION

## Resident

Firearms Hunting	\$19.00
Firearms Hunting (16 & 17 year olds)	\$10.00
Junior Firearms Hunting (12-15 year olds)	\$11.00
Inland Fishing Inland Fishing (16 & 17 year olds) Marine Fishing (Season) Marine Fishing (16 & 17 year olds) Marine Fishing (1 day) Marine Fishing (1 day) (16 & 17 year olds) All Waters Fishing All Waters Fishing (16 & 17 year olds) Trout & Salmon Stamp	\$28.00 \$14.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$3.00 \$32.00 \$16.00 \$5.00
Trapping	\$34.00
Trapping (16 & 17 year olds)	\$17.00
Junior Trapping (12-15 year olds)	\$11.00
Senior (Individual or Combination Hunt, Inland Fish, Trapping) Lifetime	\$0.00
Senior Marine Fishing - Season	\$0.00
Trout & Salmon Stamp	\$5.00
Firearms Hunting & Inland Fishing	\$38.00
Firearms Hunting & Inland Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)	\$19.00
Firearms Hunting & Marine Fishing	\$25.00
Firearms Hunting & Marine Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)	\$13.00
Combination Hunting & All Waters Fishing	\$40.00
Combination Hunting & All Waters Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)	\$20.00
Archery Deer/Small Game & All Waters Fishing	\$65.00
Archery Deer/Small Game & All Waters Fishing (16 & 17 year olds)	\$33.00
Archery Deer/Small Game Archery Deer/Small Game (16 & 17 year olds) Junior Archery (12-15) Private Land Shotgun/Rifle Private Land Muzzleloader State Land No-Lottery Shotgun State Land Muzzleloader CT Resident Bird Conservation Stamp CT Resident Bird Conservation Stamp (12 - 17 year olds) CT Migratory Bird Conservation Stamp (Now combined with HIP Permit) CT Migratory Bird Conservation Stamp (Now combined with HIP Permit) (12 - 17 year olds)	\$41.00 \$21.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$19.00 \$28.00 \$14.00 \$17.00 \$9.00

## Non-Resident

Firearms Hunting	\$91.00
Junior Firearms (12-15)	\$11.00
Trapping	\$250.00
Inland Fishing (Season)	\$55.00
Inland Fishing (3 Days)	\$22.00
Marine Fishing (Season)	\$15.00
Marine Fishing (3 days)	\$8.00
All Waters Fishing	\$63.00
Trout & Salmon Stamp	\$5.00
Combination Hunting & Inland Fishing Combination Hunting & Marine Fishing Combination Hunting & All Waters Fishing 3-day Out-of-State Bird Hunting License (12 & older) (must also purchase a CT Resident Game Bird and/or Migratory Bird Conservation Stamp, depending on what species is being hunted).	\$110.00 \$94.00 \$120.00 \$35.00

FEE

Deer/Small Game Archery Junior Archery (12-15) Private Land Shotgun/Rifle Private Land Muzzleloader State Land No-Lottery Shotgun State Land Muzzleloader \$135.00 \$19.00 \$68.00 \$68.00 \$68.00 \$68.00